Sanibel-Captiva Shell Club

Membership Application/Renewal

The Sanibel-Captiva Shell Club welcomes your membership. For the 2023-2024 season, monthly meetings will be held at the Sanibel Recreation Center. We meet October– April on the second Sunday of the month at 1:30 pm. The meeting dates and any changes are announced in the club's newsletter.

We publish a newsletter, *The Junonia*, in the months that we meet. Back issues of the newsletter may be read on our website https://sanibelshellclub.com. A copy of *The Junonia* will be sent to your email address.

Membership in SCSC includes free admission to the Bailey-Matthews National Shell Museum and a 20% discount in their gift shop. Please allow two to four weeks for membership processing before these benefits are available to you at the museum.

Date New Me	mber □	Renewal □	
Annual Dues: ☐ Single membership - \$20	☐ Family membership - \$25	5	
Please complete all of the information belo	w.		
Name(s) of those participating in the family	membership. Family membership	participants must live in t	he same household.
<u>Summer Address</u> :	Phone		
Street	City	State	Zip
<u>Winter Address</u> :	Phone		
Street	City	State	Zip
Email Address:			_
Between which dates are you residing at the a	ddresses above?		
If you do not want your street address, phone,	or email to be made public, please c	check the box(s) below.	
I <u>DO NOT</u> want the information checked below	v included in the membership director	y:	
☐ Street address ☐ Phone number(s	s) Email address		
Make check payable to Sanibel-Captiva Shel	I Club. Mail it to Linda Edinburg, 63 [Dockham Shore Rd., Gilford	, NH 03249
Or you can pay by PayPal:			

Go to the Shell Club's website https://sanibelshellclub.com and use this link: "Become a Member or Renew".

The Sanibel-Captiva Shell Club is a 501(C)3 charitable foundation.